The AHEAD Holiday Store Opens
to Shoppers Nov 20th in New
Bedford

The AHEAD Holiday Store is opening on Friday, November 20th at
Q9am!

Open to the public with new store hours this year. Don’t miss
this great opportunity to stock up on a wide variety of golf
related apparel and accessory items. They are offering
extended weekday hours to accommodate social distancing. This
has become one of the most anticipated shopping events in the
greater New Bedford area. See below for details.

**Important**

Masks will be required to enter the store.

Massachusetts retail capacity limits will be followed.

Due to COVID-19 restrictions, there will be NO blow out sale
in Mid-December.

All items are offered at a substantial discount from retail
prices and make great holiday gifts for the golf enthusiast in
your life. Customers can expect great pricing from day one!
You’'ll find first-quality overruns, some irregulars and
thousands of items to choose from. New items are added every
single day.

2020 Store Hours

November 20th — 28th Hours

Fridays and Saturdays from 9am-2pm
December 2nd-19th Hours

Wednesday through Friday llam-6pm
Saturdays from 9am-2pm
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Hours of Operation

November 2020
Date Time

Friday 11/20/2020 9am-2pm

Saturday 11/21/2020 9am-2pm

Friday 11/27/2020 9am-2pm

Saturday 11/28/2020 9am-2pm

December 2020
Date Time

Wednesday 12/2/2020 _ 11am-6pm
Thursday 12/3/2020 _ 11am-6pm
Friday 12/4/2020 _ 11am-6pm

Saturday 12/5/2020 _ 9am-2pm
Wednesday 12/9/2020 . 11am-6pm
Thursday 12/10/2020 _ 11am-6pm
Friday 12/11/2020 _ 11am-6pm

Saturday 12/12/2020 _ 9am-2pm
Wednesday 12/16/2020 . 11am-6pm
Thursday 12/17/2020 _ 11am-6pm
Friday 12/18/2020 _ 11am-6pm

Saturday 12/19/2020 9am-2pm

Directions

RT. 140 — EXIT 7 — NEW BEDFORD INDUSTRIAL PARK

270 SAMUEL BARNET BLVD., NEW BEDFORD, MA.

DRIVE TO THE END OF BARNET BLVD AND ENTER THE SECOND “AHEAD”
DRIVE WAY

DRIVE TO THE BACK OF THE BUILDING TO THE DOOR LABELED STORE
ENTRANCE.

PLEASE NO PHONE CALLS e« CASH OR CREDIT CARD
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